
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Northville                 Team Points -99-
7 119 4 Ethan POWELL 12 15:24.8 4:57
9 116 6 Ben HARTIGAN 11 15:27.7 4:58

10 115 7 Brandon CLOUD 10 15:29.0 4:59
25 114 19 Nick BARRETTO 12 15:41.7 5:03
84 118 63 Ishaan KUNDAPUR 12 16:14.5 5:13

165 120 (113) Ryan STOJOV 11 16:48.3 5:24
198 117 (143) Ethan HERTZA 11 17:06.5 5:30

2.  Saline                 Team Points -169-
16 162 11 Jacob SZALAY 10 15:38.1 5:01
33 159 25 Brennan LARUSSO 11 15:50.1 5:05
37 160 27 Saman MESHINCHI 12 15:53.1 5:06
45 157 34 Collin ECKERMANN 12 15:58.8 5:08
94 161 72 Wesley ROGAN 9 16:19.6 5:15

105 156 (78) Carlos BASULTO 10 16:23.8 5:16
116 158 (81) John (jack) KLEIN 10 16:27.3 5:17

3.  Brighton                 Team Points -193-
20 16 15 Tyler BROCK 12 15:39.6 5:02
31 20 24 Brady MILLINGTON 12 15:48.4 5:05
36 18 26 Elijah FORBORD 12 15:51.6 5:06
54 22 41 Zach WYDERKO 11 16:04.2 5:10

129 21 87 Tyler OUTLAW 12 16:32.4 5:19
133 17 (90) Mitchell CORY 11 16:33.8 5:19
248 19 (187) Blake KULESZA 10 19:37.8 6:19

4.  Kalamazoo Central                 Team Points -198-
14 79 9 Samuel BAKER 10 15:33.8 5:00
38 85 28 Andrew WRIGHT 11 15:53.2 5:06
40 80 30 Ty BILLINGS 11 15:53.7 5:06
77 83 58 Elijah THOMPSON 11 16:12.1 5:12
95 82 73 Joseph SPADA 12 16:20.2 5:15

160 81 (109) Finlay CANE 11 16:46.0 5:23
245 84 (185) Bryce BILLINGS 12 19:00.6 6:07
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5.  Jenison                 Team Points -226-
1 72 1 Seth CONNER 12 14:54.5 4:47

48 77 37 Parker STRELECKI 12 16:00.6 5:09
74 73 55 Mason LUCAS 12 16:11.4 5:12
75 75 56 Matthew SCHWARTZ 12 16:11.7 5:12

104 74 77 Dominic OTTO 12 16:23.5 5:16
121 76 (83) Chase SHERMAN 9 16:29.4 5:18
152 78 (103) Nolan WENGLIKOWSKI 11 16:42.4 5:22

6.  Livonia Churchill                 Team Points -231-
18 96 13 Joseph ROHMFELD 12 15:38.7 5:02
26 99 20 Chase WOLTERS 12 15:43.4 5:03
71 98 52 Hudson WOJTKOWICZ 11 16:10.1 5:12
76 97 57 Malcolm SPEIGLE 12 16:11.7 5:12

132 95 89 Ethan MORCHE 12 16:33.2 5:19
204 93 (149) Tyler BJORKLUND 10 17:10.6 5:31
220 94 (164) Teo CONDEVAUX 12 17:21.9 5:35

7.  East Kentwood                 Team Points -241-
22 49 16 Isaac TANIS 12 15:40.7 5:02
24 46 18 Justin JOHNSON 10 15:41.7 5:03
59 48 44 Evan NICKOLES 12 16:04.6 5:10
66 50 48 Matii TAREKEGN 10 16:07.7 5:11

167 45 115 Myles GESSELMAN 11 16:49.5 5:24
200 44 (145) Elijah BERNSTEIN 11 17:07.0 5:30
205 47 (150) Malachi MOSLEY 12 17:11.3 5:31

8.  Grand Haven                 Team Points -257-
5 62 3 Luka HAMMOND 10 15:19.9 4:56

13 60 8 Ben EISNOR 12 15:31.7 4:59
19 61 14 Aron GAL 11 15:39.1 5:02

139 58 94 Carson BERKO 12 16:35.4 5:20
192 64 138 Kasen TODTZ 11 17:03.1 5:29
219 63 (163) Liam SCHAMPER 11 17:21.6 5:35
246 59 (186) Owen CROSS 11 19:17.9 6:12
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9.  White Lake Lakeland                 Team Points -272-
50 185 39 Gavin JOHNS 11 16:03.3 5:10
53 186 40 Jacob KOSIDLO 12 16:04.0 5:10
69 190 51 Matthew VERELLEN 12 16:09.0 5:11
73 188 54 Ayden MCDONALD 12 16:11.3 5:12

131 189 88 Michael NIVALA 12 16:32.9 5:19
148 184 (100) Brenden HUMITZ 11 16:41.3 5:22
211 187 (155) Gabriel MAHLER 12 17:13.8 5:32

10.  Plymouth                 Team Points -311-
39 137 29 Adrian CLARKE 11 15:53.4 5:06
42 136 31 Jack CHADWICK 12 15:54.9 5:07
90 140 68 Ben MUSSEN 12 16:17.9 5:14
97 139 75 Lucas LAPOINTE 11 16:21.4 5:15

159 141 108 Daniel NIEHAUS 11 16:46.0 5:23
202 138 (147) Diego ISLAS-MONTANTES 12 17:08.6 5:31
206 135 (151) Sami ANWAR 11 17:11.8 5:32

11.  Highland-Milford                 Team Points -348-
3 69 2 Kyle O'ROURKE 11 15:02.0 4:50

83 71 62 Todd TOBIN 9 16:14.4 5:13
100 65 76 Bastien BEAUBIEN 11 16:21.9 5:16
142 66 96 Ryan CARRANNANTO 12 16:36.4 5:20
164 68 112 Evan KELLY 12 16:47.4 5:24
182 70 (129) Josh SANCHEZ 10 16:56.0 5:27
216 67 (160) Dylan DOGGETT 11 17:16.9 5:33

12.  Clarkston                 Team Points -362-
43 24 32 Cayden DEGRENDEL 12 15:58.0 5:08
65 26 47 David DUBECK 11 16:07.3 5:11

108 23 79 Ryan BARNES 11 16:24.4 5:16
119 25 82 Jack TULTZ 12 16:28.4 5:18
174 28 122 Jaxson NOWIK 12 16:53.1 5:26
217 29 (161) Kent WILSON 12 17:18.1 5:34
228 27 (171) Cooper MCNAUGHTON 9 17:28.0 5:37
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13.  Oxford                 Team Points -383-
46 130 35 James CUSICK 12 15:59.2 5:08
60 133 45 Alexander MCARTHUR 12 16:04.8 5:10
67 134 49 Maxton MYRAND 12 16:07.8 5:11

162 129 110 Cayden CANHAM 11 16:46.5 5:23
199 131 144 Jack DYSARZ 12 17:06.7 5:30
207 132 (152) Carter JACOBSEN 11 17:12.2 5:32
237 128 (178) Brady BIGELOW 9 17:41.3 5:41

14.  Ann Arbor Pioneer                 Team Points -392-
8 3 5 Beckett CROOKS 11 15:26.9 4:58

78 8 59 Theo SACKS-THOMAS 11 16:12.1 5:12
149 4 101 Quinn DAVIS 11 16:41.7 5:22
151 6 102 Walker LEDBETTER 10 16:42.1 5:22
177 5 125 Thomas DEJESUS 11 16:54.1 5:26
234 2 (176) Colin COURAGE 10 17:35.5 5:39

15.  Utica                 Team Points -392-
15 183 10 Harper WESLEY 11 15:37.4 5:01
28 181 22 Luke MOREHOUSE 12 15:44.7 5:04
72 179 53 Charlie CURTIS 11 16:10.8 5:12

188 180 135 Gavin FRANDLE 12 17:01.1 5:28
229 177 172 Matthew AYOTTE 12 17:29.0 5:37
235 178 (177) Levi CLAIR 12 17:38.0 5:40
243 182 (183) Jacob SOLOMON 9 18:13.6 5:52

16.  Dexter                 Team Points -416-
23 39 17 Julian LINEBAUGH 12 15:41.5 5:03
88 42 66 Caleb SNYDER 12 16:17.2 5:14
92 38 70 Coen HILL 10 16:18.3 5:14

173 41 121 Scott SMITH 12 16:53.0 5:26
197 37 142 Cole DOTY 11 17:05.7 5:30
213 40 (157) Nick MARTENS 10 17:15.9 5:33
218 43 (162) Nicholas REISER 9 17:19.4 5:34

17.  Forest Hills Central                 Team Points -422-
47 54 36 Ben ROMERO 10 16:00.3 5:09
87 51 65 Sawyer MCCARTHY 12 16:17.1 5:14
93 53 71 Gavin O'MEARA 11 16:19.1 5:15

166 57 114 Henry YODER 9 16:48.4 5:24
189 55 136 Jacob SANFORD 12 17:01.2 5:28
201 52 (146) Jack MONTERUSSO 11 17:07.8 5:30
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244 56 (184) Trevor TIMMER 12 18:23.2 5:55

18.  Traverse City Central                 Team Points -431-
30 174 23 Caleb KELLER 11 15:48.0 5:05
61 170 46 Ian BOSS 12 16:05.7 5:10

143 175 97 Neil OYER 12 16:37.4 5:21
155 173 106 Lawrence CUBITT 12 16:42.7 5:22
215 171 159 Luke BYLAND 10 17:16.3 5:33
224 176 (167) Jack STEEN 11 17:24.4 5:36
232 172 (174) Zachary CHAUSSEE 12 17:30.0 5:37

19.  Okemos                 Team Points -438-
27 125 21 Ian MORGAN 11 15:44.2 5:03
82 127 61 Nathan WILKINSON 12 16:13.5 5:13

153 123 104 Andrew FUGAZZI 12 16:42.4 5:22
172 126 120 Simon SHUTT 10 16:51.7 5:25
185 124 132 Finley MARKLE 12 16:59.7 5:28
195 121 (140) Nathan BEEMER 12 17:05.1 5:29
212 122 (156) Malcolm CESARIO 11 17:14.3 5:32

20.  Macomb Dakota                 Team Points -444-
49 104 38 Lucas LAMILZA 12 16:00.6 5:09

126 102 86 Colton HOWELL 12 16:31.1 5:19
140 106 95 Andrew SCHELOSKE 11 16:35.5 5:20
144 105 98 Noah REDMAN 12 16:38.3 5:21
179 100 127 Oliver DAVIS 11 16:55.5 5:26
187 101 (134) Jacob GIOVANNINI 11 17:00.3 5:28
226 103 (169) Joseph KALETO 11 17:27.6 5:37

21.  Lake Orion                 Team Points -450-
58 87 43 Max HOUVENER 11 16:04.6 5:10
86 88 64 Raymond LUCERO II 12 16:16.3 5:14
96 91 74 Blake PEARDON 12 16:20.5 5:15

181 86 128 Ricardo GUAJARDO 9 16:56.0 5:27
196 92 141 Alexandro SKAKAL 11 17:05.2 5:30
239 89 (180) Zach MCGEE 10 17:47.6 5:43
242 90 (182) Trevor MELDRUM 12 18:11.0 5:51

2024 MHSAA LP Cross Country Finals
11/02/2024

Printed at 11/02/2024 14:37:49 5



Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

22.  Rockford                 Team Points -455-
17 146 12 Noah SCHUETTE 12 15:38.5 5:02

112 144 80 Hayden LAFFERTY 11 16:25.3 5:17
137 142 93 Josiah DERKSEN 10 16:35.2 5:20
154 143 105 Caden KARCHER 12 16:42.4 5:22
222 148 165 Noah WATSON 10 17:23.3 5:35
223 145 (166) Luke BULTMAN 9 17:24.0 5:36
233 147 (175) David STOUT 12 17:31.4 5:38

23.  Temperance Bedford                 Team Points -469-
55 167 42 Dane HIERONIMUS 11 16:04.5 5:10

122 169 84 Cameron VARNER 10 16:29.8 5:18
156 166 107 Maddi DUKE 10 16:44.2 5:23
169 164 117 Jordan BUNCE 12 16:49.8 5:25
171 168 119 Logan THOMAS 10 16:51.0 5:25
231 165 (173) Maceo COLON 12 17:29.8 5:37
238 163 (179) Nicholas (nick) BALLA 12 17:45.2 5:42

24.  Romeo                 Team Points -480-
68 149 50 Luke ALLEN 11 16:08.3 5:11
80 154 60 Owen PERRY 11 16:12.9 5:13

147 155 99 Marek UNGER 12 16:40.4 5:21
170 152 118 Lucas GIZONI 11 16:50.3 5:25
209 151 153 Brody EMPSON 10 17:12.9 5:32
225 150 (168) James BRICKEL 11 17:26.4 5:36
227 153 (170) Carson HLAVIN 10 17:28.0 5:37

25.  Ann Arbor Skyline                 Team Points -515-
125 9 85 Bruno CIFALDI 11 16:31.0 5:18
135 12 91 Zeke LAFFERTY 11 16:34.8 5:20
136 11 92 Matthew GUIKEMA 10 16:35.0 5:20
175 10 123 Martin GEHRKE 9 16:53.7 5:26
176 13 124 Oskar MACARTHUR 9 16:53.8 5:26
203 14 (148) Jack ROBICHAUD 12 17:09.0 5:31

26.  Detroit Catholic Central                 Team Points -517-
44 30 33 Drew ABBOTT 12 15:58.7 5:08

163 35 111 Gavin TISCH 11 16:46.9 5:24
168 36 116 Thomas WATSON 12 16:49.7 5:24
178 33 126 Edward BADEL 12 16:55.3 5:26
184 32 131 Brady GLON 9 16:59.0 5:27
214 34 (158) Marcus O'HARA 10 17:16.1 5:33
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240 31 (181) Andrew EHRESMAN 12 17:53.9 5:45

27.  Midland                 Team Points -536-
89 109 67 Cameron COCHRAN 10 16:17.6 5:14
91 107 69 Logan BELLINGER 11 16:18.0 5:14

183 112 130 Spencer PORRITT 12 16:56.2 5:27
186 108 133 Connor MURPHY 10 17:00.2 5:28
191 111 137 Luke JAMES 11 17:01.7 5:28
194 110 (139) Landon FERREN 12 17:04.1 5:29
210 113 (154) Andrew WORSLEY 11 17:13.6 5:32
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Boys Division 1
1 1 72 Seth CONNER 12 Jenison 4:51.5 9:44.2 14:23.7 14:54.5 4:47
2 (<5) 1697 Aiden PENGELLY 11 Canton 4:51.6 9:44.4 14:33.4 15:01.0 4:50
3 2 69 Kyle O'ROURKE 11 Highland-Milford 4:51.5 9:44.4 14:27.1 15:02.0 4:50
4 (<5) 1708 Carter LIVERMORE 12 Grandville 4:58.9 9:51.3 14:41.2 15:14.5 4:54
5 3 62 Luka HAMMOND 10 Grand Haven 4:53.8 9:52.4 14:49.5 15:19.9 4:56
6 (<5) 1715 Jack MACGREGOR 10 Howell 4:52.6 9:50.6 14:50.0 15:22.1 4:56
7 4 119 Ethan POWELL 12 Northville 4:51.9 9:50.5 14:52.9 15:24.8 4:57
8 5 3 Beckett CROOKS 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:52.3 9:55.0 14:59.4 15:26.9 4:58
9 6 116 Ben HARTIGAN 11 Northville 4:52.9 9:58.7 14:59.6 15:27.7 4:58

10 7 115 Brandon CLOUD 10 Northville 4:55.8 10:00.6 15:01.4 15:29.0 4:59
11 (<5) 1737 Kian SCHNEEWEIS 12 Troy 4:53.4 9:56.9 15:01.2 15:31.1 4:59
12 (<5) 1718 Jackson LAM 11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 4:52.1 9:59.5 15:01.4 15:31.4 4:59
13 8 60 Ben EISNOR 12 Grand Haven 4:59.6 10:07.0 15:02.1 15:31.7 4:59
14 9 79 Samuel BAKER 10 Kalamazoo Central 4:53.5 9:55.6 15:02.3 15:33.8 5:00
15 10 183 Harper WESLEY 11 Utica 4:52.2 10:00.6 15:08.4 15:37.4 5:01
16 11 162 Jacob SZALAY 10 Saline 4:59.6 10:08.4 15:09.2 15:38.1 5:01
17 12 146 Noah SCHUETTE 12 Rockford 4:55.2 10:03.3 15:07.8 15:38.5 5:02
18 13 96 Joseph ROHMFELD 12 Livonia Churchill 4:55.2 10:02.0 15:09.0 15:38.7 5:02
19 14 61 Aron GAL 11 Grand Haven 5:02.2 10:10.9 15:10.8 15:39.1 5:02
20 15 16 Tyler BROCK 12 Brighton 4:55.0 10:01.3 15:09.2 15:39.6 5:02
21 (<5) 1703 James LATSTETTER 12 Flushing 4:55.7 10:04.1 15:09.5 15:39.9 5:02
22 16 49 Isaac TANIS 12 East Kentwood 5:03.7 10:12.4 15:09.1 15:40.7 5:02
23 17 39 Julian LINEBAUGH 12 Dexter 5:00.4 10:10.1 15:11.4 15:41.5 5:03
24 18 46 Justin JOHNSON 10 East Kentwood 5:00.5 10:09.5 15:10.3 15:41.7 5:03
25 19 114 Nick BARRETTO 12 Northville 5:07.9 10:17.2 15:13.8 15:41.7 5:03
26 20 99 Chase WOLTERS 12 Livonia Churchill 5:03.4 10:14.9 15:13.6 15:43.4 5:03
27 21 125 Ian MORGAN 11 Okemos 5:02.6 10:12.7 15:15.7 15:44.2 5:03
28 22 181 Luke MOREHOUSE 12 Utica 4:54.5 10:04.0 15:14.4 15:44.7 5:04
29 (<5) 1692 Kort THOMPSON 12 Caledonia 4:59.4 10:05.6 15:14.4 15:47.0 5:04
30 23 174 Caleb KELLER 11 Traverse City Central 4:58.8 10:09.7 15:17.8 15:48.0 5:05
31 24 20 Brady MILLINGTON 12 Brighton 4:57.4 10:07.8 15:20.6 15:48.4 5:05
32 (<5) 1702 Gavin KATIC 9 Fenton 5:03.1 10:12.3 15:20.7 15:49.0 5:05
33 25 159 Brennan LARUSSO 11 Saline 5:00.1 10:09.0 15:18.0 15:50.1 5:05
34 (<5) 1689 Pierce SCHEFFLER 11 Brownstown Woodhaven 4:59.4 10:12.1 15:20.5 15:51.3 5:06
35 (<5) 1739 Nate LINDEN 11 Troy Athens 5:06.0 10:19.7 15:21.9 15:51.6 5:06
36 26 18 Elijah FORBORD 12 Brighton 4:56.1 10:05.1 15:20.0 15:51.6 5:06
37 27 160 Saman MESHINCHI 12 Saline 5:01.9 10:10.7 15:22.0 15:53.1 5:06
38 28 85 Andrew WRIGHT 11 Kalamazoo Central 4:58.4 10:09.0 15:17.1 15:53.2 5:06
39 29 137 Adrian CLARKE 11 Plymouth 5:01.0 10:13.3 15:23.1 15:53.4 5:06
40 30 80 Ty BILLINGS 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:14.1 10:23.3 15:24.1 15:53.7 5:06
41 (<5) 1731 Collin MCLAUGHLIN 12 Rochester 5:07.5 10:17.3 15:23.6 15:54.0 5:07
42 31 136 Jack CHADWICK 12 Plymouth 4:59.0 10:13.1 15:25.3 15:54.9 5:07
43 32 24 Cayden DEGRENDEL 12 Clarkston 4:57.1 10:13.4 15:29.3 15:58.0 5:08
44 33 30 Drew ABBOTT 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:04.2 10:09.9 15:25.7 15:58.7 5:08
45 34 157 Collin ECKERMANN 12 Saline 5:02.4 10:13.4 15:27.4 15:58.8 5:08
46 35 130 James CUSICK 12 Oxford 4:55.2 10:09.8 15:26.1 15:59.2 5:08
47 36 54 Ben ROMERO 10 Forest Hills Central 4:58.2 10:12.1 15:25.7 16:00.3 5:09
48 37 77 Parker STRELECKI 12 Jenison 4:58.8 10:11.5 15:27.0 16:00.6 5:09
49 38 104 Lucas LAMILZA 12 Macomb Dakota 4:54.5 10:03.8 15:21.0 16:00.6 5:09
50 39 185 Gavin JOHNS 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:05.8 10:20.3 15:34.8 16:03.3 5:10
51 (<5) 1695 Adam DICKEN 12 Canton 5:10.1 10:23.2 15:34.0 16:03.6 5:10
52 (<5) 1706 Benjamin ROTTIER 11 Grand Ledge 5:04.5 10:19.4 15:31.4 16:03.7 5:10
53 40 186 Jacob KOSIDLO 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:07.4 10:16.9 15:32.1 16:04.0 5:10
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54 41 22 Zach WYDERKO 11 Brighton 4:56.7 10:16.8 15:33.9 16:04.2 5:10
55 42 167 Dane HIERONIMUS 11 Temperance Bedford 5:01.0 10:19.7 15:34.8 16:04.5 5:10
56 (<5) 1691 Mitchell JERUZAL 12 Byron Center 5:02.5 10:17.5 15:35.9 16:04.5 5:10
57 (<5) 1729 Briggs WARREN 10 Novi 5:06.6 10:19.3 15:35.7 16:04.6 5:10
58 43 87 Max HOUVENER 11 Lake Orion 5:02.6 10:17.7 15:33.6 16:04.6 5:10
59 44 48 Evan NICKOLES 12 East Kentwood 5:00.0 10:11.2 15:29.5 16:04.6 5:10
60 45 133 Alexander MCARTHUR 12 Oxford 5:03.0 10:17.0 15:32.9 16:04.8 5:10
61 46 170 Ian BOSS 12 Traverse City Central 5:03.5 10:19.3 15:34.1 16:05.7 5:10
62 (<5) 1687 Nolan COLLINS 11 Bloomfield Hills Brother Rice 5:03.8 10:28.4 15:37.0 16:06.2 5:11
63 (<5) 1732 Evan OWCZAREK 11 Rochester 5:07.5 10:19.5 15:36.6 16:06.5 5:11
64 (<5) 1727 Trevor BAPTIST 10 Novi 5:13.3 10:25.8 15:35.6 16:06.7 5:11
65 47 26 David DUBECK 11 Clarkston 5:04.0 10:17.4 15:35.1 16:07.3 5:11
66 48 50 Matii TAREKEGN 10 East Kentwood 5:08.5 10:22.6 15:34.2 16:07.7 5:11
67 49 134 Maxton MYRAND 12 Oxford 5:04.9 10:23.6 15:39.4 16:07.8 5:11
68 50 149 Luke ALLEN 11 Romeo 5:05.2 10:23.9 15:39.0 16:08.3 5:11
69 51 190 Matthew VERELLEN 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:11.8 10:24.5 15:37.6 16:09.0 5:11
70 (<5) 1707 Caden LIVERMORE 10 Grandville 5:08.8 10:29.3 15:41.1 16:09.8 5:12
71 52 98 Hudson WOJTKOWICZ 11 Livonia Churchill 5:07.9 10:24.3 15:36.8 16:10.1 5:12
72 53 179 Charlie CURTIS 11 Utica 5:12.6 10:25.5 15:39.5 16:10.8 5:12
73 54 188 Ayden MCDONALD 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:14.8 10:27.8 15:40.0 16:11.3 5:12
74 55 73 Mason LUCAS 12 Jenison 5:06.4 10:25.4 15:42.2 16:11.4 5:12
75 56 75 Matthew SCHWARTZ 12 Jenison 4:54.6 10:06.7 15:35.4 16:11.7 5:12
76 57 97 Malcolm SPEIGLE 12 Livonia Churchill 5:04.9 10:17.8 15:37.6 16:11.7 5:12
77 58 83 Elijah THOMPSON 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:12.7 10:33.3 15:44.3 16:12.1 5:12
78 59 8 Theo SACKS-THOMAS 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:07.1 10:26.3 15:43.8 16:12.1 5:12
79 (<5) 1744 Keagan SMITH 11 Zeeland West 5:03.1 10:24.2 15:42.0 16:12.5 5:13
80 60 154 Owen PERRY 11 Romeo 5:03.2 10:22.0 15:38.7 16:12.9 5:13
81 (<5) 1696 Steven DUSSEAU 11 Canton 5:05.2 10:21.9 15:41.0 16:13.0 5:13
82 61 127 Nathan WILKINSON 12 Okemos 5:05.3 10:24.8 15:43.3 16:13.5 5:13
83 62 71 Todd TOBIN 9 Highland-Milford 5:09.1 10:32.7 15:45.9 16:14.4 5:13
84 63 118 Ishaan KUNDAPUR 12 Northville 4:56.1 10:02.6 15:04.6 16:14.5 5:13
85 (<5) 1682 Alexander ALLEN 9 Alpena 5:11.4 10:28.0 15:44.1 16:14.7 5:13
86 64 88 Raymond LUCERO II 12 Lake Orion 5:09.3 10:30.6 15:43.8 16:16.3 5:14
87 65 51 Sawyer MCCARTHY 12 Forest Hills Central 5:08.4 10:35.7 15:48.6 16:17.1 5:14
88 66 42 Caleb SNYDER 12 Dexter 5:09.8 10:31.1 15:46.3 16:17.2 5:14
89 67 109 Cameron COCHRAN 10 Midland 5:07.1 10:27.4 15:45.5 16:17.6 5:14
90 68 140 Ben MUSSEN 12 Plymouth 5:00.8 10:24.3 15:49.6 16:17.9 5:14
91 69 107 Logan BELLINGER 11 Midland 5:13.2 10:34.3 15:49.2 16:18.0 5:14
92 70 38 Coen HILL 10 Dexter 5:10.5 10:33.1 15:47.7 16:18.3 5:14
93 71 53 Gavin O'MEARA 11 Forest Hills Central 5:12.7 10:36.4 15:49.8 16:19.1 5:15
94 72 161 Wesley ROGAN 9 Saline 5:16.4 10:41.2 15:47.7 16:19.6 5:15
95 73 82 Joseph SPADA 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:06.2 10:29.5 15:48.9 16:20.2 5:15
96 74 91 Blake PEARDON 12 Lake Orion 5:09.4 10:31.4 15:52.0 16:20.5 5:15
97 75 139 Lucas LAPOINTE 11 Plymouth 5:05.8 10:26.8 15:49.4 16:21.4 5:15
98 (<5) 1716 Lucas WOOD 12 Howell 5:12.2 10:31.9 15:51.0 16:21.7 5:16
99 (<5) 1699 Liam PREISSER 11 East Lansing 5:19.3 10:39.2 15:53.0 16:21.9 5:16

100 76 65 Bastien BEAUBIEN 11 Highland-Milford 5:09.2 10:34.5 15:52.0 16:21.9 5:16
101 (<5) 1734 Nolan TILL 12 Royal Oak 5:16.4 10:39.7 15:48.6 16:22.7 5:16
102 (<5) 1711 Aidan DALY 12 Harrison Twp. L'Anse Creuse 5:13.7 10:33.3 15:52.6 16:23.0 5:16
103 (<5) 1730 Spencer PARKER 12 Portage Central 5:01.8 10:23.7 15:48.1 16:23.2 5:16
104 77 74 Dominic OTTO 12 Jenison 5:09.3 10:26.2 15:50.5 16:23.5 5:16
105 (78) 156 Carlos BASULTO 10 Saline 5:20.2 10:42.3 15:53.1 16:23.8 5:16
106 (<5) 1694 Ben CLARK 12 Canton 5:11.8 10:32.7 15:52.0 16:23.9 5:16
107 (<5) 1728 Soma SATO 11 Novi 5:07.3 10:26.6 15:57.1 16:24.1 5:16
108 79 23 Ryan BARNES 11 Clarkston 4:59.0 10:23.2 15:52.1 16:24.4 5:16
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109 (<5) 1723 Owen FISHER 11 Mattawan 5:11.6 10:35.4 15:53.4 16:24.5 5:16
110 (<5) 1743 Musa KAY 10 West Bloomfield 5:00.0 10:26.1 15:54.1 16:24.8 5:16
111 (<5) 1717 Bradley SMIES 10 Hudsonville 5:18.9 10:41.6 15:55.5 16:25.0 5:17
112 80 144 Hayden LAFFERTY 11 Rockford 5:08.3 10:29.8 15:52.8 16:25.3 5:17
113 (<5) 1741 Colden GRAY 12 Utica Eisenhower 5:15.2 10:39.8 15:56.7 16:25.5 5:17
114 (<5) 1724 Andy CASTRO 12 Midland Dow 5:14.3 10:39.2 15:55.9 16:25.6 5:17
115 (<5) 1690 Alex VAZQUEZ 11 Brownstown Woodhaven 5:06.2 10:30.3 15:54.0 16:26.2 5:17
116 (81) 158 John (jack) KLEIN 10 Saline 5:16.7 10:41.6 15:56.8 16:27.3 5:17
117 (<5) 1733 Dylan PASCOE 11 Rochester 5:10.5 10:35.5 15:56.1 16:27.6 5:17
118 (<5) 1726 Myles BRAY 12 Monroe 5:10.5 10:36.8 15:58.7 16:27.7 5:17
119 82 25 Jack TULTZ 12 Clarkston 5:15.6 10:37.6 15:57.8 16:28.4 5:18
120 (<5) 1701 Gerard GILMOUR 9 Fenton 5:17.2 10:38.5 15:57.9 16:29.0 5:18
121 (83) 76 Chase SHERMAN 9 Jenison 5:10.0 10:34.9 15:57.8 16:29.4 5:18
122 84 169 Cameron VARNER 10 Temperance Bedford 5:05.7 10:29.3 15:56.9 16:29.8 5:18
123 (<5) 1688 Vincent JONES 10 Brownstown Woodhaven 5:15.4 10:39.2 15:56.4 16:30.2 5:18
124 (<5) 1720 Jensen MCCUTCHEON 12 Lakeview St. Clair Shores 5:10.0 10:30.8 15:55.9 16:30.4 5:18
125 85 9 Bruno CIFALDI 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:04.2 10:28.5 16:02.1 16:31.0 5:18
126 86 102 Colton HOWELL 12 Macomb Dakota 5:08.1 10:34.1 15:59.9 16:31.1 5:19
127 (<5) 1735 Austin MERCADO 10 Salem 5:11.8 10:37.7 15:59.5 16:31.2 5:19
128 (<5) 1742 Finn GAMMERATH 11 Walled Lake Northern 5:06.4 10:34.8 16:00.5 16:31.5 5:19
129 87 21 Tyler OUTLAW 12 Brighton 5:01.5 10:29.7 15:58.7 16:32.4 5:19
130 (<5) 1714 Broden LADD 10 Holly 5:16.0 10:40.5 16:03.9 16:32.5 5:19
131 88 189 Michael NIVALA 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:14.4 10:36.0 16:01.1 16:32.9 5:19
132 89 95 Ethan MORCHE 12 Livonia Churchill 5:11.8 10:40.4 16:03.9 16:33.2 5:19
133 (90) 17 Mitchell CORY 11 Brighton 5:14.4 10:44.2 16:02.5 16:33.8 5:19
134 (<5) 1721 Jacob ESSENMACHER 12 Lapeer 5:02.1 10:26.9 16:02.5 16:34.1 5:19
135 91 12 Zeke LAFFERTY 11 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:06.9 10:40.4 16:06.8 16:34.8 5:20
136 92 11 Matthew GUIKEMA 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:08.4 10:37.2 16:06.8 16:35.0 5:20
137 93 142 Josiah DERKSEN 10 Rockford 5:17.1 10:38.4 15:59.3 16:35.2 5:20
138 (<5) 1705 Rylen RICHEY 9 Grand Ledge 5:16.1 10:43.4 16:03.8 16:35.3 5:20
139 94 58 Carson BERKO 12 Grand Haven 5:09.5 10:38.8 16:04.2 16:35.4 5:20
140 95 106 Andrew SCHELOSKE 11 Macomb Dakota 5:11.9 10:36.4 16:01.5 16:35.5 5:20
141 (<5) 1700 Benjamin PEURA 12 Farmington 5:17.6 10:41.2 16:03.4 16:36.0 5:20
142 96 66 Ryan CARRANNANTO 12 Highland-Milford 5:09.4 10:37.5 16:04.8 16:36.4 5:20
143 97 175 Neil OYER 12 Traverse City Central 5:11.2 10:44.4 16:06.3 16:37.4 5:21
144 98 105 Noah REDMAN 12 Macomb Dakota 5:15.8 10:33.4 16:01.2 16:38.3 5:21
145 (<5) 1698 Mourad ALGAHMI 9 Dearborn Fordson 5:14.1 10:32.3 16:03.5 16:38.6 5:21
146 (<5) 1683 Greg VOGT 12 Anchor Bay 5:18.9 10:46.3 16:08.4 16:39.1 5:21
147 99 155 Marek UNGER 12 Romeo 5:16.0 10:41.1 16:06.6 16:40.4 5:21
148 (100) 184 Brenden HUMITZ 11 White Lake Lakeland 5:15.3 10:42.5 16:11.1 16:41.3 5:22
149 101 4 Quinn DAVIS 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:10.8 10:39.1 16:07.8 16:41.7 5:22
150 (<5) 1740 Anthony FREI 11 Utica Eisenhower 5:15.0 10:40.4 16:10.8 16:41.9 5:22
151 102 6 Walker LEDBETTER 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:13.8 10:41.1 16:11.1 16:42.1 5:22
152 103 123 Andrew FUGAZZI 12 Okemos 5:16.5 10:43.6 16:11.2 16:42.3 5:22
153 (104) 78 Nolan WENGLIKOWSKI 11 Jenison 5:07.0 10:35.5 16:12.3 16:42.3 5:22
154 105 143 Caden KARCHER 12 Rockford 5:11.6 10:44.8 16:12.1 16:42.5 5:22
155 106 173 Lawrence CUBITT 12 Traverse City Central 5:13.4 10:44.8 16:09.9 16:42.7 5:22
156 107 166 Maddi DUKE 10 Temperance Bedford 5:07.6 10:39.4 16:14.5 16:44.2 5:23
157 (<5) 1736 Hayden MURRAY 11 Traverse City West 5:18.3 10:46.0 16:15.3 16:44.6 5:23
158 (<5) 1693 Eli VELTING 11 Caledonia 5:05.3 10:38.0 16:12.9 16:45.7 5:23
159 108 141 Daniel NIEHAUS 11 Plymouth 5:19.0 10:48.1 16:14.9 16:45.9 5:23
160 (109) 81 Finlay CANE 11 Kalamazoo Central 5:22.7 10:55.7 16:18.1 16:45.9 5:23
161 (<5) 1704 Lance EDGHILL 11 Fraser 5:13.5 10:38.5 16:11.4 16:46.2 5:23
162 110 129 Cayden CANHAM 11 Oxford 5:13.0 10:47.0 16:15.8 16:46.5 5:23
163 111 35 Gavin TISCH 11 Detroit Catholic Central 5:17.2 10:48.1 16:15.5 16:46.9 5:24
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164 112 68 Evan KELLY 12 Highland-Milford 5:15.5 10:45.7 16:17.5 16:47.4 5:24
165 (113) 120 Ryan STOJOV 11 Northville 5:10.4 10:40.7 16:16.7 16:48.3 5:24
166 114 57 Henry YODER 9 Forest Hills Central 5:14.2 10:45.6 16:15.6 16:48.4 5:24
167 115 45 Myles GESSELMAN 11 East Kentwood 5:19.0 10:47.7 16:17.7 16:49.5 5:24
168 116 36 Thomas WATSON 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:17.2 10:48.6 16:18.5 16:49.7 5:24
169 117 164 Jordan BUNCE 12 Temperance Bedford 5:14.6 10:45.3 16:17.7 16:49.8 5:25
170 118 152 Lucas GIZONI 11 Romeo 5:18.8 10:49.2 16:18.9 16:50.3 5:25
171 119 168 Logan THOMAS 10 Temperance Bedford 5:15.1 10:53.0 16:23.9 16:51.0 5:25
172 120 126 Simon SHUTT 10 Okemos 5:13.7 10:43.2 16:18.1 16:51.7 5:25
173 121 41 Scott SMITH 12 Dexter 5:21.7 10:52.0 16:23.1 16:53.0 5:26
174 122 28 Jaxson NOWIK 12 Clarkston 4:57.8 10:39.9 16:23.4 16:53.1 5:26
175 123 10 Martin GEHRKE 9 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:18.8 10:53.7 16:25.9 16:53.7 5:26
176 124 13 Oskar MACARTHUR 9 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:11.9 10:45.7 16:21.9 16:53.8 5:26
177 125 5 Thomas DEJESUS 11 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:11.1 10:40.9 16:21.1 16:54.1 5:26
178 126 33 Edward BADEL 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:23.4 10:56.8 16:23.0 16:55.3 5:26
179 127 100 Oliver DAVIS 11 Macomb Dakota 5:22.1 10:48.8 16:21.0 16:55.5 5:26
180 (<5) 1725 Parker BOMIA-LABERDEE 11 Monroe 5:11.1 10:52.9 16:25.9 16:55.7 5:26
181 128 86 Ricardo GUAJARDO 9 Lake Orion 5:17.8 10:51.1 16:23.2 16:56.0 5:27
182 (129) 70 Josh SANCHEZ 10 Highland-Milford 5:10.4 10:45.1 16:23.2 16:56.0 5:27
183 130 112 Spencer PORRITT 12 Midland 5:22.1 10:52.2 16:24.6 16:56.2 5:27
184 131 32 Brady GLON 9 Detroit Catholic Central 5:19.1 10:54.7 16:24.5 16:59.0 5:27
185 132 124 Finley MARKLE 12 Okemos 5:15.6 10:56.3 16:30.0 16:59.7 5:28
186 133 108 Connor MURPHY 10 Midland 5:23.0 11:00.1 16:34.2 17:00.2 5:28
187 (134) 101 Jacob GIOVANNINI 11 Macomb Dakota 5:20.6 10:57.7 16:32.6 17:00.3 5:28
188 135 180 Gavin FRANDLE 12 Utica 5:04.6 10:40.4 16:25.7 17:01.1 5:28
189 136 55 Jacob SANFORD 12 Forest Hills Central 5:12.3 10:45.3 16:27.7 17:01.2 5:28
190 (<5) 1712 Camren DEVRIES 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:18.3 10:46.9 16:26.8 17:01.3 5:28
191 137 111 Luke JAMES 11 Midland 5:22.3 10:52.6 16:31.0 17:01.7 5:28
192 138 64 Kasen TODTZ 11 Grand Haven 5:26.0 11:01.0 16:30.5 17:03.1 5:29
193 (<5) 1681 Brady BORONIEC 12 Allen Park 5:24.0 11:00.7 16:33.1 17:03.6 5:29
194 (139) 110 Landon FERREN 12 Midland 5:23.0 10:59.1 16:31.3 17:04.1 5:29
195 (140) 121 Nathan BEEMER 12 Okemos 5:12.2 10:48.0 16:34.1 17:05.1 5:29
196 141 92 Alexandro SKAKAL 11 Lake Orion 5:18.3 10:58.6 16:33.5 17:05.2 5:30
197 142 37 Cole DOTY 11 Dexter 5:23.7 10:58.6 16:33.6 17:05.7 5:30
198 (143) 117 Ethan HERTZA 11 Northville 5:10.3 10:47.3 16:33.2 17:06.5 5:30
199 144 131 Jack DYSARZ 12 Oxford 5:14.4 10:52.8 16:34.2 17:06.7 5:30
200 (145) 44 Elijah BERNSTEIN 11 East Kentwood 5:19.8 10:57.1 16:34.1 17:07.0 5:30
201 (146) 52 Jack MONTERUSSO 11 Forest Hills Central 5:16.4 11:00.1 16:34.9 17:07.8 5:30
202 (147) 138 Diego ISLAS-MONTANTES 12 Plymouth 5:19.6 10:57.7 16:34.8 17:08.6 5:31
203 (148) 14 Jack ROBICHAUD 12 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:21.5 11:01.9 16:38.9 17:09.0 5:31
204 (149) 93 Tyler BJORKLUND 10 Livonia Churchill 5:23.5 11:00.1 16:39.9 17:10.6 5:31
205 (150) 47 Malachi MOSLEY 12 East Kentwood 5:18.1 11:01.6 16:38.9 17:11.3 5:31
206 (151) 135 Sami ANWAR 11 Plymouth 5:27.2 11:14.8 16:46.6 17:11.8 5:32
207 (152) 132 Carter JACOBSEN 11 Oxford 5:14.1 10:55.6 16:36.1 17:12.2 5:32
208 (<5) 1709 Preston VANOEFFELEN 11 Greenville 5:12.2 10:46.0 16:21.9 17:12.4 5:32
209 153 151 Brody EMPSON 10 Romeo 5:22.3 10:59.8 16:41.4 17:12.9 5:32
210 (154) 113 Andrew WORSLEY 11 Midland 5:14.9 10:55.3 16:35.4 17:13.6 5:32
211 (155) 187 Gabriel MAHLER 12 White Lake Lakeland 5:17.3 11:00.6 16:40.9 17:13.8 5:32
212 (156) 122 Malcolm CESARIO 11 Okemos 5:15.4 10:56.7 16:39.8 17:14.3 5:32
213 (157) 40 Nick MARTENS 10 Dexter 5:26.1 11:03.9 16:43.5 17:15.9 5:33
214 (158) 34 Marcus O'HARA 10 Detroit Catholic Central 5:23.3 11:06.6 16:47.9 17:16.1 5:33
215 159 171 Luke BYLAND 10 Traverse City Central 5:20.0 11:06.2 16:46.3 17:16.3 5:33
216 (160) 67 Dylan DOGGETT 11 Highland-Milford 5:10.2 10:52.1 16:44.3 17:16.9 5:33
217 (161) 29 Kent WILSON 12 Clarkston 5:18.8 10:59.6 16:45.0 17:18.1 5:34
218 (162) 43 Nicholas REISER 9 Dexter 5:27.0 11:12.8 16:48.9 17:19.4 5:34
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219 (163) 63 Liam SCHAMPER 11 Grand Haven 5:31.4 11:15.6 16:51.4 17:21.6 5:35
220 (164) 94 Teo CONDEVAUX 12 Livonia Churchill 5:16.0 10:59.4 16:44.3 17:21.9 5:35
221 (<5) 1722 Xavier SOLGOT 9 Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 5:24.6 11:09.1 16:49.1 17:22.7 5:35
222 165 148 Noah WATSON 10 Rockford 5:24.3 11:10.1 16:54.4 17:23.3 5:35
223 (166) 145 Luke BULTMAN 9 Rockford 5:21.6 11:05.7 16:48.0 17:24.0 5:36
224 (167) 176 Jack STEEN 11 Traverse City Central 5:11.4 10:58.8 16:49.6 17:24.4 5:36
225 (168) 150 James BRICKEL 11 Romeo 5:31.4 11:15.8 16:55.3 17:26.4 5:36
226 (169) 103 Joseph KALETO 11 Macomb Dakota 5:16.9 10:56.3 16:52.8 17:27.6 5:37
227 (170) 153 Carson HLAVIN 10 Romeo 5:18.6 10:58.7 16:51.7 17:28.0 5:37
228 (171) 27 Cooper MCNAUGHTON 9 Clarkston 5:20.6 11:02.1 16:54.9 17:28.0 5:37
229 172 177 Matthew AYOTTE 12 Utica 5:24.5 11:06.9 16:55.7 17:29.0 5:37
230 (<5) 1719 Nicolas MORALES - SANCHEZ 11 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 5:13.1 10:54.5 16:51.6 17:29.3 5:37
231 (173) 165 Maceo COLON 12 Temperance Bedford 5:13.8 11:07.4 16:57.5 17:29.8 5:37
232 (174) 172 Zachary CHAUSSEE 12 Traverse City Central 5:25.5 11:12.2 16:59.4 17:30.0 5:37
233 (175) 147 David STOUT 12 Rockford 5:20.9 11:06.3 16:54.4 17:31.4 5:38
234 (176) 2 Colin COURAGE 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 5:27.0 11:12.7 17:00.8 17:35.5 5:39
235 (177) 178 Levi CLAIR 12 Utica 5:25.2 11:05.1 17:00.5 17:38.0 5:40
236 (<5) 1738 Myles LINDEN 12 Troy Athens 5:14.1 10:59.6 17:06.3 17:40.9 5:41
237 (178) 128 Brady BIGELOW 9 Oxford 5:30.5 11:19.6 17:11.9 17:41.3 5:41
238 (179) 163 Nicholas (nick) BALLA 12 Temperance Bedford 5:38.4 11:39.0 17:11.4 17:45.2 5:42
239 (180) 89 Zach MCGEE 10 Lake Orion 5:29.9 11:19.2 17:11.7 17:47.6 5:43
240 (181) 31 Andrew EHRESMAN 12 Detroit Catholic Central 5:24.9 11:15.4 17:16.7 17:53.9 5:45
241 (<5) 1713 Michael DUMMER 11 Holland West Ottawa 5:18.7 11:12.4 17:28.7 18:00.8 5:47
242 (182) 90 Trevor MELDRUM 12 Lake Orion 5:40.5 11:51.0 17:42.0 18:11.0 5:51
243 (183) 182 Jacob SOLOMON 9 Utica 5:24.8 11:24.3 17:33.6 18:13.6 5:52
244 (184) 56 Trevor TIMMER 12 Forest Hills Central 5:20.4 11:27.5 17:48.1 18:23.2 5:55
245 (185) 84 Bryce BILLINGS 12 Kalamazoo Central 5:39.1 11:59.1 18:25.2 19:00.6 6:07
246 (186) 59 Owen CROSS 11 Grand Haven 5:44.1 12:12.4 18:39.6 19:17.9 6:12
247 (<5) 1710 Tethyan MCKENZIE 12 Grosse Pointe South 6:02.5 12:34.6 18:50.7 19:22.3 6:14
248 (187) 19 Blake KULESZA 10 Brighton 5:58.6 12:34.8 19:00.6 19:37.8 6:19
249 (<5) 1685 Logan GEHOSKI 12 Bay City Western 5:46.7 12:55.5 20:44.3 21:22.7 6:52

* * 7 Kamari RONFELDT 10 Ann Arbor Pioneer 4:51.6 [50986.38|H:Mm:ss] 4:51
* * 1686 Taye LEVENSON 12 Bloomfield Hills 4:53.1 [50986.38|H:Mm:ss] 4:53
* * 15 Nicholas YUAN 10 Ann Arbor Skyline 5:24.4 [50986.38|H:Mm:ss] 5:24

Number of records: 252
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